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ERIN HILLSBURGH Rockwoop CALEDON

459.000 Fabulous

4 Bedroom Home

. Bring your sunglasses, you'll be
. . dazzled by the sunlit rooms of

this beautifully appointed home
% ® & on a large country lot in town.
. ~ B Numerous upgrades in the past
2 years. Call Tony* or Carol* to
view.
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Cosy Two Bedroom Home On Huge Lot
Perfect for first time buyers or retired

couple. Close to all conveniences. Priced
at $156,900.

RRL Absolutely Incredible Home

b e : On Lake Simcoe at Bayshore Village

] ey L just minutes from Orillia. 132 feet of

. e Waterfront with westerly exposure. This

G 419 2800 sq. ft. three bedroom bungalow

| b has everything you could want or need.
o . e Call Tony* or Carol* for details.

“THOUGHT OF THE DAY”
It’s ridiculous! What do you say to a wife
who insists she’s a natural bluehead?

CAROL" & TONY' WALRAVEN

** Associate Broker *Sales Representatives
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Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

ERIN HILLSBURGH ROCKWOOD

m Home
Backing onto park. Near downtown, paved drive,
walk out to back yard and park area, located on
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NEAT SWEET COMPLETE GORGEOUS RAVINE LOT

Beautifully maintained bungalow in mature area of § Beautiful Cardinal Model raised bungaloww,

Georgetown with updated windows & 4 pc. bath. - :
Gleaming oak hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen, formal located on one of the most sought after ravine lots

living room with bow windows, gas stove in rec room, with outstanding views. This home boasts

walkout from dining room to deck. Large fenced lot. § hardwood throughout, cen. air, cen. vac, eat-in
$249,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* today!! 04-369-30 § kitchen. 04-361-30
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e BEAUTIFUL BUNGALO SEEING IS BELIEVIN . FREESTONE DESICN BUILDER
BACKING ONTO GOLF COURSE | Gorgeous updated kitchen with hardwood, § Upgrade granite countertop, oak cabinets, § With unbelievable views of the Toronto Skyline on

In Cameron Highlands on 2 acre estate lot with fabulous views. _
Upgraded kitchen with granite countertops, centre island, Oak § EEEEEE

hardwood, slate in foyer, ceramics, 3 walkouts, 5 pc. ens. w/sep Walk to GO. Two full baths plLlS pnwder roo
shower, den, great room w/propane FP, 2 pc. powder room, |

main floor laundry/mud room w/access to extra large 2 car § FP walkout to fenced yard. Excelle

garage. 2900 sq. ft. of superior quality. Easy access to 401, GO opportunity. 04-360-
& airport. $640,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*, 03-611-31

5249.900 ~ CHARMING COUNTR'
S2S00 I HOME ON FABULOUS L

Immaculate 4 bedroom home jus
min. to Georgetown. Beautiful lot
10" x 27" deck with roll-up awning, ¢
try kitchen with breakfast nook, |
living room, main floor office, fini
rec room with gas fireplace. Upc
Include: windows, doors, shingles
nace, soffits & fascia. Shows well.
04-24

BEAUTIFUL PREMIUM LOT

WITH INGROUND POOL

Fabulous, rarely offered model in “Olde
Towne” Brampton. Much sought after &
shows beautifully. Premium lot with
inground pool. Kitchen & family room open
to a lovely solarium with skylights,
California shutters & walkout to large deck.
Very private yard with tiered gardens. Most
windows new. Formal liv. & din. rm., 4 Irg.
bdrms. CAC, CVAC. Don’ t miss this one.

04-311-19

K THOUSANDS SPENT C
L= et . UPGRADES

st | o in the lovely freehold townhouse

T e 5 e = B a lot rneasuring 134 deep' Beau
'-:-...;.;.g.i;._:j- s new open concept kitchen with nr

ern ceramics, open to the livin

I dining room with fabulous che

& = wood flooring. Partially finisl
o & basement with pot lights. She

04-33€
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on amazing 2/3 acre lot in mature area in § walkout to deck, breakfast bar. Refinished §ceramics, broadloom & underpad §this 2 e lot in E"“Eti‘r"“- subdivision. Featuring UPSCALE TOWNHOUSE
town. Unlimited potential. Custom built 3 § hardwood on main level (under broadloom). § throughout. Prof. fin basement, cen air, § 3ton¢ front exterior, skylights, maple hardwood & ¥ Just move in. Freshly painted, 45 oz. broadloc

bedroom brick bungalow within walking § Dining room with walkout to deck & private yard. § ceramics. custom B/I closets in mstr § cabinetry, rosewood hardwood, woodburning insertin § coramics finished basement with walko

marble FP, 6 pc. ens., walkout basement w/above

distance to all amenities. Call Rod* or | 2 spacious bedrooms, updated baths, gas fireplace f expanded office. B/I pool & hot tub on 900 | grade windows. walkouts 16 decke. ot 1ights. § central vac, central air, semi ensuite, fen
29,900. Call Rod* or § ceramics, stainless steel b/i appliances, 2700 sq. ft. of § Private backyard. Unbelievable conditis

4 : : : in rec room, wet bar. Mature area of town within :
Dinah* today to view this exceptional walking distance to all amenities. $249,500. Call ani. nfath =z::rnrat{a- deck.
* * .

property. $365,000. 04-187-30
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04-307-30 § quality. $799,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*,  04-186-31 § $219,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*, 04-280




